XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017

Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 22
18.06.2017 - 10:45

Women, 400m Medley

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 2

1 SIMSIC, Divha

2 JANICIJEVIC, Jelica

3 ZIVKOVIC, Emilija

4 GLOBOKAR, Sara

5 MILOSEVIC D, Teodora
6 MATKOVIC, Antea Maris
7 MILOSEVIC, Sofija

Heat 2 of 2

1 POGACAR, Zala

2 SEKULIC, Helena

3 LAZAREVIC, Nadja
4 TODOROVIC, Andrea
5 HRIBAR, Petja

6 SPIK, Eva

7 SARENAC, Nina
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11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

PK Ljubljana

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK Olimpija Ljubljana

11. APRIL Beograd

PK Triglav Kranj

11. APRIL Beograd

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK Olimpija Ljubljana

PK Triglav Kranj

PK Triglav Kranj

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

5:54.73
5:17.88
5:09.04
5:15.77
5:27.73
5:56.61

5:59.87
5:31.41
5:15.98
4:53.34
5:10.33
5:21.16
5:55.51

Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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